Farnell Page 104 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:56
5
C
o
n
n
e
c

Contacts
No. of Price Each
Ways Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
Inline Plug
2 IMC26-1602X. 890-030‡ 293.00 280.00 236.00 218.00
2 IMC26-1602X 101-9236● 293.00 280.00 236.00 205.00
5 IMC26-2005X. 890-042‡ 323.00 297.00 255.00 229.00
5 IMC26-2005X 101-9237● 323.00 297.00 255.00 216.00
7 IMC26-2007X. 890-054‡ 323.00 297.00 255.00 229.00
7 IMC26-2007X 101-9238● 323.00 297.00 255.00 216.00
12 IMC26-2212X. 890-066‡ 320.00 294.00 252.00 213.00
12 IMC26-2212X 101-9239● 320.00 294.00 252.00 213.00
Inline Receptacle
5 IMC21-2005X. 890-080‡ 267.00 247.00 211.00 190.00
5 IMC21-2005X 101-9240● 267.00 247.00 211.00 179.00
7 IMC21-2007X. 890-091‡ 204.00 196.00 178.00 – –
7 IMC21-2007X 101-9241● 204.00 196.00 168.00 – –
12 IMC21 2212X. 890-108‡ 267.00 247.00 211.00 179.00
12 IMC21 2212X 101-9242● 267.00 247.00 211.00 190.00
Flange Receptacle
2 IMC24-1602X. 890-110‡ 318.00 292.00 250.00 225.00
2 IMC24-1602X 101-9243● 318.00 292.00 250.00 212.00
5 IMC24-2005X. 890-121‡ 321.00 294.00 253.00 227.00
5 IMC24-2005X 101-9244● 321.00 294.00 253.00 214.00
7 IMC24-2007X. 890-133‡ 318.00 292.00 250.00 225.00
7 IMC24-2007X 101-9245● 318.00 292.00 250.00 212.00
12 IMC24-2212X. 890-145‡ 318.00 292.00 250.00 212.00
12 IMC24-2212X 101-9246● 318.00 292.00 250.00 212.00
Accessories
Boot, PVC
3.56mm 6810-201-2001-1-140 121-4318● 92.00 83.00 79.00 – –